282  I  01.01.2026  For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

always be obtained through knife-edge or scanning slit
C-mount NFP Adapter Assembly
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
C-NFP Assy Includes base plate for mounting camera and Microscope Objective, ATP-K variable attenuator, 50mm C-Mount and
an 8mm and 5mm spacer SP90291
Item Description Power Effective Focal
Length (mm)
Field of View
(mm) Working
Distance (mm) NA  P/N
60X 60X, Microscope objective 60X 3.21 0.30 0.15 0.85 SP90292
40X 40X, Microscope objective 40X 4.35 0.45 0.60 0.65 SP90293
20X 20X, Microscope objective 20X 8.33 0.90 3.75 0.40 SP90294
10x 10X, Microscope objective 10X 17.02 1.80 4.40 0.25 SP90295
NAMEREV. 1
DRAWN
SIGN. DATE
APPR.